
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

THE HUTTI GOLD MINES COMPANY LIMITED 
(A Govt. of Karnataka Undertaking) 

Hutti-584115, Dist: Raichur, State: Karnataka ,Ph: (08537)- ) 275463/276339 
Fax:- (08537)275048 275054, email :material276339@gmail.com,  www.huttigold.karnaraka.gov.in 

TENDER NOTIFICATION No. 22/23-24 Dt: 06.12.2023 (Through e- procurement Portal only) 

Tender is invited by “The Dy.General Manager (Materials)” for the procurement of following  items 

from reputed manufacturers/ authorized dealers as detailed below. 

Sl No Description 

Approx 

value in 

Lakhs 

EMD in 

Rs. 

1 
Supply of Instantaneous ED 1.8 Mtrs. HGML/2023-

24/IND0138. 

81.00 1,62,000/- 

2 
Supply Of Sag Mill Conveyor Belt Rolles. HGML/2023-

24/IND0013/CALL-2. 

48.41 97,000/- 

3 

Supply, installation & upgradation of ABB make Redundant 

processors. HGML/2023-

24/EL/WORK_INDENT26/CALL-3. 

48.40 97,000/- 

4 

Design, Development, Manufacture, Supply, 

Commissioning and Installation of PLC based bell signalling 

system at Mallappa shaft. HGML/2023-

24/OW/WORK_INDENT17/ CALL-3 

35.00 70,000/- 

5 
Structural Strengthening Work At Electrowinning Plant. 

HGML/2023-24/OW/WORK_INDENT60. 

33.65 67,000/- 

6 
Supply Of Conveyor Belt 4PLY x 12 x 800 

MM width. HGML/2023-24/IND0118. 

28.29 56,500/- 

7 
Annual white washing to industrial and residential building. 

HGML/2023-24/BD/WORK_INDENT59. 

26.26 52,500/- 

8 
Supply of Electro mechanicall vibrator feeder. HGML/2023-

24/IND0092/CALL-2. 

23.60 47,000/- 

9 
Supply of led lighting strips for ug use. HGML/2023-

24/IND0051/CALL-3. 

18.71 47,000/- 

10 
Supply of HDPE pipe DN 63 MM. HGML/2023-

24/IND0133. 

10.90 27,000/- 

11 
Supply of Assorted Sizes of Super Enameled Copper 

Winding Wires. HGML/2023-24/IND0028/CALL-3. 

10.88 27,000/- 

12 

Construction of Cooling tower for centrifugal 3500CFM 

compressor at UGM. HGML/2023-

24/OW/WORK_INDENT11/ CALL-3. 

9.19 23,000/- 

13 
Construction of Foundation for Pipe Line at Dump. 

HGML/2023-24/OW/WORK_INDENT28/CALL-2. 

5.63 7,000/- 

14 

Design, Manufacture, Supply, Erection and Commissioning 

of 5 Ton capacity EOT Crane. HGML/2023-

24/IND0095/CALL-2. 

5.28 13,000/- 

Calendar of events:1)  Last date for receipt of tender :-   20.12.2023 at 4.00 P.M 

2) Opening of Technical Bid on :- 22.12.2023 at 10.00 A.M                                                          

For further details interested bidders are advised to logon to website 

https://www.kppp.karnataka.gov.in or contact the office of undersigned during working 

hours. For participating in the above tender bidder needs to be registered in e-procurement 

portal. 

         Sd/- General Manager (Tech) 
LEADING  GOLD  PRODUCER IN INDIA 

https://www.kppp.karnataka.gov.in/

